
LALME’ IWESAWTEXW 
(Seabird Island Community School) 

CALENDAR 2023-2024 - DRAFT 
2023 

Classroom Setup      Aug 28 
Classroom Setup & Back to school event Aug 29 
TPR staff training Aug 30 
Ed Committee think-in Aug 31 
All staff and divisional meetings Sept 1 
Labour Day (School Closed) Mon Sept 4 
School Opens (morning only) Tues Sept 5 

Elder’s Lunch Tues Sept 5 

Back to School Barbeque Thurs Sept 14 
Burning - After School    Fri Sept 22 
Orange Shirt Day    Thurs Sept 28 
TRUTH & RECONCILIATION DAY (School Closed) Fri Sept 29 
Thanksgiving Day (School Closed) Mon Oct 9 
High School Term 1 Interim  Fri Oct 13 
Sto:lo New Year Mon Oct 16 
Elementary Term 1 Interim Thurs Oct 19 
Professional Development Days Fri Oct 20 
Lifetouch Photo Photos Wed Oct 25          
Aboriginal Veterans Day Ceremony  Wed Nov 8 
Remembrance Day (School Closed) Fri Nov 10 
High School Term 1 Ends Tues Nov 14 
Professional Development Days Mon Nov 20 
High School Term 1 Reports Fri Nov 17 
Make And Take  TBA 
Elementary Term 1 ends Tues Dec 5  
Parent/Teacher Interview Week Dec 11-15 
Elementary Term 1 Reports Fri Dec 15 
Christmas Concert           TBA 
Student Christmas Dinner Wed Dec 20 
High School Term 2 Interims Fri, Dec 22 
Last day before Winter Vacation Fri Dec 22 
Winter Vacation Period (School Closed) Dec 25- Jan 5 

2024 
School Re-Opens After Winter Vacation Mon Jan 8 
HS Graduation Assessments           Jan TBA 
Professional Development Day Fri Jan 26 
High School Term 2 Ends Thurs Feb 1 
Elementary Term 2 Interims  Thurs Feb 1 
Sto:lo Day  Wed Feb 7 
High School Semester 1 Final Reports Fri Feb 9 
Professional Development Day           Fri Feb 16 
Family Day (School Closed) Mon Feb 19 

Jump Rope for Heart Wed Feb 21 
Lifetouch Group Photos            TBA (PHO) 
Halq’eméylem Translation Contest TBA 
High School Term 3 Interims Fri Mar 8 
Elementary Term 2 Ends Fri Mar 15 
Last Day Before Spring Break Thurs Mar 21 
Elementary Term 2 Reports  Fri Mar 15 
Burning - After School           TBA 
Spring Vacation Period (School Closed) Mar 22-28 
Good Friday (School Closed)          Fri Mar 29 
Easter Monday (School Closed) Mon Apr 1 
School Reopens after Spring Break Tues April 2 
High School Term 3 Ends Tues Apr 16 
Professional Development – FNESC          April TBA 
Translation contest       Wed April 24 
High School Term 3 reports      Thurs Apr 25 
Elementary Term 3 Interims Fri May 3 
Red Dress Day  Fri May 3 
Naming Ceremony           TBA 
Salmon Release          Wed May 15 
High School Term 4 Interims      Thurs May 16 
Professional Development           Fri May 17 
Victoria Day (School Closed) Mon May 20 
Parent’s Day Tea/Band Concert           TBA 
Seabird Island Days May 24 - 26 
DAY IN LEIU Mon May 27 
Graduation Photos TBA 
K-12 Sports Day Fri Jun 7 
HS Graduation Assessments June TBA 
Awards Day Thurs Jun 20 
Last day fun day Fri June 21 
Elementary Term 3 ends/report cards Fri June 21 
High School Term 4 ends/report cards Fri June 21 
HS Success days Mon June 24 
HS Success days  

Tues June 25 
Staff appreciation luncheon (Last day for EA’s) 
HS Success days Wed June 26 
Grad setup and preparation Thurs June 27 
Graduation Fri June 28 
Total days in session 187 
Total instructional days 181 
 


